

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: S.A.06 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
10.	18.08.2022	<u>Dr.VRKS, J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant is in attendance and seeks time. No representation for the respondent. The matter has been coming up for hearing at the stage of admission and to find out whether the substantial question of law is exist or not. At the request of the learned counsel for the appellant, list the matter on 08.09.2022. <u>Dr.VRKS, J</u> klns	

--	--	--	--
