

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: Second Appeal No.06 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
	01.12.2022	<u>Dr.VRKS, J</u> Learned counsel on both sides are in attendance. Learned counsel for appellant submitted that application for to implead legal representatives is filed, since they are not brought on record. List the matter tomorrow ie., 02.12.2022. <u>Dr.VRKS, J</u> KLNS	

--	--	--	--
