

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.: S.A.No.6 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
17	21.12.2022	<u>Dr.VRKS,J</u> This matter has been coming for hearing before admission. No representation for Appellants. Learned counsel for Respondent is in attendance. Adjourn finally and list after Sankranthi Vacation, 2023. <u>Dr.VRKS,J</u> GRL	

--	--	--	--
